Armature Actuated Brakes
Direct-Acting, DC brakes in torque ratings from 4 Nm to 400 Nm (3 lb-ft to 300 lb-ft) of
torque.  Dings Armature Actuated Brakes are spring-applied (fail-safe), single-disc brakes.
During the braking procedure, the rotor (3), which can be shifted axially on the hub (4), is
pressed against the counter friction face (6) via the armature plate (1), by means of the
compression springs (2).  When the brake is applied, an air gap is present between the
armature plate and the stator (7). The brake is released electromagnetically. The stator's
coil is energized with DC voltage in order to release the brake. The resulting magnetic flux

6 = Flange
7 = Stator
8 = Torque Adjust nut (D58 only)
9 = Adjustment tube
NEW!
Model Number
Torque rating
Lb-ft. (Nm)
Mounting
bolt circle
(mm)
Torque
Adjust
Without
Torque Adjust
D58-072 D57-072 3 (4) 72
D58-090 D57-090 6 (8) 90
D58-112 D57-112 12 (16) 112
D58-132 D57-132 25 (32) 132
D58-145 D57-145 45 (60) 145
D58-170 D57-170 60 (80) 170
D58-196 110 (150) 196
D58-230 190 (260) 230
D58-278 300 (400) 278
Sizes
Model D58 Shown
Features & Options